
Orland High School 

Girls Soccer 2025-26 
Phone: 530-865-1210 

Fax: 530-865-1215 

Day Date Opponent | Location Level Game Time 

Tuesday 12/2/25 | Red Bluff Orland Varsity Girls 3:15 

Thurs-Sat Dec 4-6] Oroville Tourl Oroville Varsity Girls TBA 

Friday/Satur Dec 12-13]Colusa Tourn Colusa Varsity Girls TBA 

Tuesday 12/16/25 | Williams Orland Var Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Thursday 12/18/25 | Colusa Orland Var Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday 1/6/25) West Valley Orland Varsity Boys & Girls | 4:00/6:00 

Wednesday 1/7/25 | Willows Willows Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday 1/13/26|Las Plumas |Las Plumas Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Thurdsay 1/15/26 | Live Oak Live Oak Varsity Boys & Girls 3:15/5:15 

Tuesday 1/20/26 | Corning Orland Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Thursday 1/22/26 | Gridley Gridley Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday 1/27/26 | Oroville Orland Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Thursday 1/29/26|Las Plumas | Orland Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday 2/3/26 | Live Oak Orland Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Thursday 2/5/26 | Corning Corning Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday 2/10/26 | Gridley Orland Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

Thursday 2/12/26 | Oroville Oroville Varsity Boys & Girls 4:00/6:00 

February 17,19,24, 28 2026 NSCIF Playoffs 


